
Wednesday, October 297 AUCKLAND :650 ke. 462m. |
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
8. 0 Music As You Like It
8.30 Current Ceiling Prices
470. 0 Devotions: Rev. G. R,
Peterson
40.20 For My Lady: Thrills from
Great Operas
42. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Music and Romence
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Quintet in E Flat for windinstruments and piano |

Mozart
Quartet in C, Op. 59, No. 3Beethoven

3.30 Musical Highlights
3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Light Music
4.30 Children’s Hour6. 0 Dinner Music

ag LONDON NEWSConsumer Time*
The Farmers Mobilise for Britain
7.15 "Ig it Good To Be Home?"
A special programme dealing.with the work of the Rehabilita-
tion Civic League

|

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Denis Brain (horn), Sidney Gril-
ler (violin), Philip Burton and
, Max Gilbert (violas), Colin
Hampton (’cello)
Quintet in E Flat, K.407Mozart
7.48 Herbert Jansen (baritone)
Dream in the Twilight
Night Strauss

7.53 OLGA BURTON" (violin)and COLLEEN McCRACKEN
(piano)
Sonata in A J. C, Bach
(A Studio Recital)

3. 8 SHIRLEY AUSTIN-TURTLE
(Wellington soprano)
Solveig’s Song
Hope
The Swan Grieg
Serenade Strauss
(A Studio Recital)

8.23 Lener String Quartet
Quartet in E Flat, Op, 51Dvorak

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 Songs by Men
9.44 London Radio Orchestra40. 0. Masters in Lighter Mood
411. 0 LONDON NEWS
41.20 Close down

Evexq yy
5. Op.m. Latin American Rhythms
5.30 Popular Artists
6. 0 Dance Programme
30 Tea Time Tunes
4
After Dinner Music

0 oes.jaca3 Ballad
9. 0 Recitals, featur-
ing Isobel Baillie
10. O Salon Music10.30 Close cows

(12) AUCKLAND250
240m. __| |

6.
7.
8.
8.

4.30 p.m. Popular Recordings
6. 0 Variety
6.30 Music(i. Listeners’ Own Programme
10. 0 Close down

2} Y 570 ke. 526 m.

While Parliament is being, broad-cast from 2YA this _ station’s
e blished programmes will be
presented from 2YC,6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session

9. 0 Ted Steele’s Novatones
9.15 Voices in Harmony
9.30 Local Weather ‘Conditions9.32 Morning Star: Nelson Eddy
(baritone)
9.40 Music While You Worf!10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 A.C.E. TALK: Cut Lunches
10.28-10.30 Time Signals
10.40 For My Lady: "Paul Clirf-ford" ;

41. 0 In Lighter Mood
12. 0 Lunch Music

1.30 p.m, Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Local Weather Conditions
CLASSICAL HOUR
Ave Verum des Pres
Ave Coelorum Domina
Prelude, Aria, and Finale
2.30 Les Eolides Franck
Unfinished Quartet Lekeu

3. 0 Health in the Home: Ex-
ploded Fallacies
3. 5 Ballads for Choice
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 With the Virtuosi
4.30 Children’s Hour: "The Ada-ventures of -Merry and Bright’
5. 0 At Close of Afternoon
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 Results of N.I. Olympic
Cycle Trial
7. 0 Consumer Time
The Farmers Mobilise for
Britain7.15 Gardening Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
JEANNETTE HARLEY (contral-
to
Four Art Songs
June Music Trent
Salaem : Lang
Song of the Seals Bantock
Sea Wrack Harty
(A Studio Recital)

7.46 "British Characters: TheMagistrete"
(BBC Programme)

8.15 The BBC Variety OrchestraEntertains
8.30 The Story Behind the Song,
featuring a Ladies’ Chorus con-ducted by Kenneth Strong
(A Studio Presentation)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 "Vanity Fair’ K

(A BBC Production)10. 0 Dorsey Cameron and his
Cabaret Band
(From the Majestic Cabaret)
10.30 Buddy Cole and the Piano
10.45 Harry Hayes and his Band
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20: Close down >

ave es
6. 0 p.m. Dance Music6.30 Something New
y OS Gems from Musical Com-
7.15 Victor Silvester Time
7.30 While Parliament is being
broadcast, this station will pre-
sent 2YA’s published programme;
a classical programme will be
presented in the event of Par-
liament not being broadcast.
10.30 Close down

wd WELLINGTON990 kc. 303 m.

7. Op.m. Accent on Rhythm
7.20 "A Cuckoo in the Nest"
7.33 The Melody Lingers On(BBC Production)
8. 0 Premiere: The Week’s
New Releases
8.30 Radio Theatre: "Speak of
the Devil"
9. 0 From A to Z Through the
Gramophone Catalogue9.30 A Young Man with a
Swing Band
10. O Wellington District Weather
Report
Close down

ANS Ma ketmeoTe>6.30 p.m. An Hour for the Child-ren; "Bluey"
7.30 Sports session8. 0 Concert session
8.30 "Impudent Impostors"8.42 Concert session
9. 2 Concert Programme10. 0 Close down

WAH NAPIER750 ke. 395 m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 0 Merry Melodies
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Morning Variety
9.50 Morning Star: Alfred Cor-tot (piano)
10. 0 A.C.E. Talk: "Putting
Le: al Back After Spring Clean-n "»
Music While You Work

10.45 "Krazy Kapers"
11. 0 Matinee
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0

#£=
Music While You Work

2.30 Variety
3.30 Sonata in A. Beethoven
4. 0 "Those We Love"
4.30 Children’s Hour: "JustWilliam"
5. 0 Waltz Time
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Consumer Time
The Farmers Mobilise forBritain
7.15 Hawke’s Bay Stock Market
Report
.30 Evening ProgrammeRadio Theatre: "Anna Christie"30 Let’s Dance-Modern Style9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary9.30 The Halle Orchestra, con-
ducted by Sir Malcolm Sargent"The Barber of _ Seville"Overture Rossini
Salvatore Baccaloni (basso-buffo)
To a Doctor of My Import-ance ("Barber of Seville’’)

RossiniLuigi Fort (tenor)Soft Beams the Light (‘Don
Pasquale’’) Donizetti

_

London Philharmonic Orchestra
conducted by Eugene Goossens
Good Humoured Ladies
Scarlatti-Tommasini

10. 0 Dickens Characters: ‘Mrs.am
Close down

(BYNI_ for
7.0 p.m ‘Coral "Island"7.15 Joe. Loss and His Band
7.24 2YN Sports Review
7.40 Joseph Green (xylophone)
. The WhirlwindA Bunch of Roses
7.46 "Dad and Dave"
8. 0 Grand Symphony OrchestraWomen of Vienna Overture

Lehar
8. 8 Eileen Joyce (piano)
Rhapsodie in C DohnanyiScherzo d’Albert8.16 Manchester Children’sChoir
"Hansel and Gretel" Dance
Duet Humperdinck!

8.20 Fritz Kreisler (violin)
Poupee Valsante Poldini
Liebsleid Kreisler
Celeste Instrumental Quartet
Caprice Viennois Kreisler8.30 "Stand Easy"
(BBC Programme)9.3 Band Music

Band of H.M. Life Guards con-ducted by Lt. A. Lemoine , ~

Waltzing Matilda
The World Is Waiting forSunrise¢On Parade with Eric Coates
9.15 Harold Williams — (hbari-tone)
Lords of the Air
9.18 Band of H.M. Coldstream
Guards conducted by Capt. J.
Causley WindramAlert March
Intermezzo
9.24 Harold Williams (bari-tone)
The Skipper of the Mary
a

9.27 .The Royal Artillery Band
. Army of the Nile
Colours of Liberty9.32 Miscellaneous Light Music

10. 0 ‘Close down

72272 GISBORNE
— 980 kc. 306m.

7. Op.m. After Dinner Music
7.15 "Dad and Dave"
7.30 Local Sporting Review7.38 Variety8. O Music Lovers’ Programme:Albert W. Ketelbey’s Concert
Orchestra, Beniamino Gigli(tenor), Alexander Borowsky
(piano), Lily Pons (soprano),Beatrice Harrison and _ GeraldMoore (’cello and piano), Mil-iza Korjus (soprano)9. 0 Radio Stage
9.30 Selected Recordings10. 0 Close down

3 y 720 ke. 416 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS7.58 Canterbury Weather Forecast
9.30 Current Ceiling PricesWalter GiesekingPreludes Debussy9.46 Turner Layton, The Jes-ters and Orchestra under thedirection of Norman Cloutier10.10 For My Lady: LewisohnStadium, New York
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Music While You Work12. O Lunch Music
3-59
p.m. Broadcast to Schools

2. Music While You Work
2.30 "A New Zealander Looksat America: Washington," talkby Vivian Boon
2.44 Richard Leibert (organ),and Gladys Moncrieff (soprano)
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
A Mozart Programme
Serenade "A Little Night Music"Piano Concerto in E Plat4.0 Listen to the Band
4.30 Children’s Hour
6. Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS ~*

ive Consumer Time
The Farmers Mobilise for Britain
7.15 Addington Stock Market
Report ;

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The Liverpool PhilharmonicOrchestra
Overture: Ivan_ the Terrible

Rimsky-Korsakov
7.38 DAPHNE JUDSON
(soprano)Tell Me, O Fair OneI Remember (‘The Marriageof Figaro’’) MozartWith Verdure Clad Handel
(From the Studio)

7.50 Moura Lympany (piano)with the National SymphonyOrchestra conducted by War-wick Braithwaite
Concerto No. 2 in G Minor

Saint-Saer-
8.15 Jussi Bjorling "(tenor) andHjordis schymberg (soprano)8.23 The 3YA Studio Orcheestra
conducted by M. T. Dixén, fromthe model ‘studio at the N.Z.Industries Fair
Overture; Russlan and Lud-milla Glinka
GEORGE A. McCANN (baritone)Dedication
I Will Not Grieve Schumann
Star of My Soul Giordani
None But the Lonely Heart

Tchaikovski
(A Studio Recital)

The Studio Orchestra
Triakontrameron GodowskySuite: From the South Nicode

9. © Overseas and N.Z. News9.19 Australian Commentary9.30 The Nottingham — OrianaChoir and the Boyd Neel Orch-
estra, with soloists Joan Taylor(soprano), and Kathleen Ferrier(contralto)
Stabat Mater Pergolesi10.10 Light Music11.0 LONDON NEWS71.20 Close down

PS) CHRISTCHURCH00 ke. 250 m.

4.30 p.m. Popular Entertainers
6. 0 Victor Herbert Favourites
6.30 The Halle Orchestra
Roses of the South Strauss
6.38 Lily Pons (soprano)
Villanelle Dell’Acqua

6.42 William Murdoch (piano)Moment Musical in F Minor
Schubert

Papillon Grieg6.45 Peter Dawson (bass-bari-
tone)
Why Do the Nations (‘‘Mes-

|

Siah’’) Handel6.50 De Groot (violin), DavidBor (piano), Reginald Kilbey
(cello)
Frasquita Serenade Lehar
6.53 Richard Tauber (tenor)
Such a Game Leoncavallo
6.56 London Symphony Orches-tra conducted by WarwickBraithwaite
Pomp and Circumstance March
No. 2 Elgar7. 0 Listenars’ Own Session

10. 0 "Secret of Gunner’s Creek"
by Eric Haydon
10.30 Close down

IS ¥Z4 GREYMOUTH
J 940 ke. 319m.

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS |

Breakfast Session ‘4
9. 0 Light Orchestras and Balw
lad Singers
9.15 Hits from the Films
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 With a Smile and a Song10. O Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Joseph Szi-
geti (violin)
10.30 Music While You Work
10.45 A.C.E, Talk: Vegetable
Cookery
42. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Songs for Sale
2.17 "A Splash of Colour"
2.30 Variety3. 0 Classical Music
Solo Instrument with Orchestra
Edna Phillips (harpist), with the
Philadelphia Orchestra
Suite: From Childhood

McDonald
Finale from Third Symphony

Holbrooke
3.30 Music While You Work
3.47 "Owen Foster and theDevil"
4.
A

The Boston "Pops" in Light
ood
4.15 South American Way
4.25 Children’s Session: "Black
Abbot"
s. 0 "Sir Adam Disappears’’
6.15 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Consumer Time
The Farmers Mobilise for
Britain
7.15 Great Figures of the Bare
Demosthenes
7.30 Evening ProgrammeFor the Bandsman
7.45 "Impudent Impostors’’8.12 "1 Know What I Like", inwhich we invite a listener to
introduce a programme of his
own choice
8.27 The Hit Parade
8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.28 National Symphony Orches«tra
Prelude: The Rlessed Damo-«

Debussywalter. Gieseking (pianist)
Minuet and Passepled (Suite
Bergamasque) Debussy
Isobel Baillie (soprano)
Love’s Philosophy Delius
Henry Holst (violinist) and Ger-
ald Moore (pianist)
Legende Delius
Halle Orchestra
The Walk to the Paradise
Garden Delius

10. O: Favourite Singers: Webster
Booth
10.15 Piano Styles: Joe Reich-
man #.

10.30 Close down

4 Y 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Start the Day Right
9.15 Featuring Richard Leibertwith the Mastersingers
9.31 Local Weather Conditions
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 A.C.E. TALK: Diet and* Dental Caries
10.20 Devotional Service

DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.15 am., 12.30 p.m., 9.0,
1YA, 2YA, SYA, 4YA,
2v¥H, 3ZR, 4YZ.


